April 8, 2008
LM3410
PowerWise® 525kHz/1.6MHz, Constant Current Boost and
SEPIC LED Driver with Internal Compensation
General Description
The LM3410 constant current LED driver is a monolithic, high
frequency, PWM DC/DC converter in 5-pin SOT23, 6-pin LLP,
& 8-pin eMSOP packages. With a minimum of external com-

30038505
8-Pin eMSOP
Ordering Information
Order Number Frequency Package Type Package Drawing Supplied As
LM3410YMF
525 kHz
SOT23-5 MF05A
1000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YMFX 3000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YMFE 250 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YSD
LLP-6 SDE06A
1000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YSDX 4500 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YSDE 250 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YMY
eMSOP-8 MUY08A
1000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YMYX 3500 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YMYE 250 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMF
1.6 MHz
SOT23-5 MF05A
1000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMFX 3000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMFE 250 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XSD
LLP-6 SDE06A
1000 units tape & reel
LM3410XSDX 4500 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XSDE 250 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMY
eMSOP-8 MUY08A
1000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMYX 3500 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMYE 250 units Tape & Reel
www.national.com 2
L
M
3